

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20158/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No. 2699/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

H.S.I.D.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAN SUKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1388 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1389 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1584 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1614 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1734 of 2007

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1735 of 2007

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1744 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1773 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21578 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2386 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4331 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4333 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5321 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5322 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5323 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

...2/-

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.  
Ms. Babita Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Debarati Banerje,Adv.  
Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office is directed to issue notice in all SLPs at the earliest and in any case without fail before 21.4.2007. The common litigants in connected matters are requested to file their appearance without waiting for the service of notice to them, they are served by atleast one notice of any of the petition that may be filed by different litigants. To comply with such request, the copy of this order be forwarded to all of them with regular notice. List the matter on 17.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar