

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 4787/2007

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

SURAJ BHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sanjay Jain, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List this matter after two weeks for mentioning.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master