

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4323/2007

MEHAR CHAND GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There was a direction to take steps against respondent nos. 1,3  
and 6 to 9. It is reported that no steps have been taken. There is no representation for the  
petitioner also. Take steps if any, positively within 15 days.

Call on 14.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registra