

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12624/2007

UMA SHANKAR SITANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQN.COLLECTOR-CUM-SUB.DIV.OFFR.(C),
GURGAON& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 2nd week of October, 2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER