

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13031/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No. 59/2004 & RFA No. 1562/2004 & RFA No. 2717/2003 & RFA No. 2873/2003 & RFA No. 2893/2003 & RFA No. 3333/2003 & RFA No. 4512/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAS RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.
List the matter on 14.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar