

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20158/2006

H.S.I.D.C. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAN SUKH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Applicant Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 14.12.2007 in the Registrar's Chamber.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER