

\212

ITEM NO.78

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6999/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No. 2101/2003 & RFA No. 3169/2003 & RFA No. 3172/2003 & RFA No. 3178/2003 & RFA No. 3180/2003 & RFA No. 3193/2003 & RFA No. 3409/2003 & RFA No. 3411/2003 & RFA No. 3412/2003 & RFA No. 3414/2003 & RFA No. 3415/2003 & RFA No. 3889/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 24/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service. List the matter on 13.2.2008.

mn

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar