

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12521/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No. 1574/2003 & RFA No. 2050/2003 & RFA No. 2052/2003 & RFA No. 2053/2003 & RFA No. 2054/2003 & RFA No. 2318/2003 & RFA No. 4326/2003 & RFA No. 4340/2003 & RFA No. 4483/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITHI (D) BY PROPOSED LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12376 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12455 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti Service to State Authorities be permitted to be served through Standing
Counsel.

List the matter on 5th December, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar